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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.
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VOTE No. 80—continued.

PRISONS—-continued.

Wellington— ¥
Gaoler
Surgeon
‘Vfatlon .
11 Warders, 1 at 10s. 6d.,1 at Qs 3 at 8s. Gd
2 at 7s. bd and 4 at 7s. per diem
Female Wmdel at 4s. per dlem
Wanganui—
Gaoler at 9s. per diem
burgeon
5 Warders, 2 at 7s. Gd,, and 3 at 7s. per diem
Mlpm——
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Surgeon to Lunatic Asvlum
:,65 0) -
Matron
5 Warders, 1 at £140, 4 at z&12O
Nelson—
Gaoler
Matron
3 Warders, 1 at £150,1 at £132 ‘and 1 ab 7s.
per diem .
Medical Attendance and Medlcmes
Westport—
Surgeon

1880-81.

Gaoler at Ss. 6d. per diem
Charleston— . !

Graoler at 8s. 6d. per diem o
Reefton— ’

Gtacler at 108, per diem e |
Picton— |

Gaoler e

Surgeon

2 Warders, 1 at £132, and 1 at £1920
Lyttelton—

Surgeon

Gaoler

Matron

Clerk and Schoolmaster

Chief Warder

15 Warders, 2 at £150, 6 at £140 and 7 at

£125
Allowance to Warder acting as Tailor Instruc-

tor, at 1s. per working day

Allowance to 10 Warders in’ lieu of qumters i
&e., at £25 a year each

Overseer Hard Labour at 11s. per diem ...

Overseer Printing Office, at 7s. 6d. per diem |

Overseer Pmntmg Oﬁice, at 1s. per working
da

Allowzance i lieu of quarters ...

Addington—

Surgeon

Gaoler

’V[zm on
5 Warders, 1 at 7s. 6d., 2 at 7s, and 2 at
6s. 6d. per diem

Allowarce to 1 Warderin lieu of quarters, &e.

2 Female Warderg at 4s. per diem e

Timaru—

Graoler

Matron

3 Warders, 1 at 7s. 6d., 1 at 7s and 1 at bs
Gd. per diem - -

£

350
100
70

1,606
73

164
50
657
300
50
50
620

300
50

409

160
2,015
15
250
200
136
15
100
150
85
629
146

165
25

383
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